

2022/2023 Basketball WA

ASSOCIATION AFFILIATION

(Deadline – Before player registrations are commenced)

Association Name:		
Postal Address:		
Primary Email Address:		
Secondary Email Address:		
Pursuant to a resolution of our Association,Basketball Association hereby re-applies for yearly affiliation with Basketball WA. Our Association agrees to; make all payments as and when they become due, abide by and uphold the Basketball WA Constitution and Basketball WA By-Laws.		
Our Association understands that failure to do one or more of the above may result in suspension from Basketball WA competitions for a set period of time as determined by Basketball WA under the Affiliation By-Law.		
The Association Affiliation Fee for 2022/2023 is \$77.00, which we have paid by cheque/EFT/Bank transfer (please circle).		
Basketball WA BSB: 086 - 488 A/C: 635487166		
	Contact details for the current Board/Committee; AGM Minutes; and Association Profit and Loss, and Balance Sheet in the format presented to members	
Via the online registration ava	tom required for use by Backethall WA our Association will	

Via the online registration system required for use by Basketball WA our Association will ensure complete and accurate player and coach registration details are registered <u>and maintained</u>, competition venue and fixture information is available and contact details are kept current.

STATEMENT BY AUTHORISED ASSOCIATION REPRESENTATIVES

Having read the above statement and the Constitution and By-Laws of Basketball WA we hereby agree to make the required commitments on behalf of the above named Association. We acknowledge the responsibility to manage the affairs of the Affiliated Association in accordance with the Constitution and By-Laws of Basketball WA.









1.	NAME:
	ADDRESS:
	EMAIL:
	TELEPHONE: HOME: MOBILE:
	COMMITTEE/BOARD ROLE:
	SIGNED:
2.	NAME:
	ADDRESS:
	EMAIL:
	TELEPHONE: HOME: MOBILE:
	COMMITTEE/BOARD ROLE:
	SIGNED:

Send to: Tony Amoroso

Association Development Manager

PO Box 185

FLOREAT WA 6014

Telephone: (08) 6272 0703

Or email: tony.amoroso@basketballwa.asn.au

If you have any queries regarding this form, please do not hesitate in contacting me at the email address and/or telephone number above.

Kind regards

Tony Amoroso







www.basketballwa.asn.au